
RELACIÓN DE 496 BENEFICIARIOS DE LAS ACCIONES DE RECAMARA

ADICIONAL (R.A.) EJECUTADAS
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BENEFICIARIO

MAGAÑA CARRASCO MARÍA CRISTINA

MAGAÑA TIRADO CONCEPCIÓN

MAGAÑA TIRADO MARÍA CINTHIA

TIRADO LÓPEZ MARTHA

PERAZA VALDIVIA RABIÓLA

MAGAÑA CARRASCO MARITZA

LIZARRAGA MAGAÑA VANESSA

LABRADOR PÉREZ BEATRIZ ADRIANA

LUGO RAMÍREZ MONICA NOELIA

OSUNA MORENO CRECENCIA

OSUNA RODRÍGUEZ HERIBERTO

PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ ANTONIA

RIVAS GUTIÉRREZ BERTILIA

ROJAS LIZARRAGA FELICITAS

RUVALCAVA VASQUEZ RAFAELA

VELARDEZATARAIN DAVID

MANCINAS SARABIA JOSÉ NELSON ANTONIO

RAMÍREZ BARRON MARLEN

AVILA TORRES PATRICIA

DUARTE MATA MA. CONCEPCIÓN

GARCÍA GARCÍA CAROLINA

GONZÁLEZ MOSQUEDA MARÍA TERESA

LEDON DE LA CRUZ MARÍA JULIA

RAMÍREZ LABRADOR MARÍA MARTHA

RODRÍGUEZ HERRERA MA. DE JESÚS

SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ MARÍA GABRIELA

ACOSTA SÁNCHEZ JESÚS MANUEL

ALVARADOZATARAIN OSVALDO

AMPARO TOSTADO LIZBETH ARACELI

GALLARDO GALLEGOS ERIKA LORENA

MILLAN GUERRERO ELVIA

ONTIVEROSCANIZALEZ VERÓNICA

ONTIVEROS LIZARRAGA PAMELA

VELARDE MORENO LETICIA ISABEL

VILLAREALIBARRA JULIETA

ZATARAIN IBARRA HÉCTOR JAVIER

FLORES ALBALLEACELA
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72
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74

75
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77

78
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GONZÁLEZ LIZARRAGA SANDRA YAD1RA

TIRADO CORTEZJOSE MANUEL

CARRILLO MEZA ENRIQUE

AGU1LAR ROMERO LIDIA

OSUNA CASTILLO MARÍA DE LOS ANGELES

RAMÍREZ BELTRAN ROCIÓ

TAPIA TIRADO MIGUEL

GONZÁLEZ VELAZQUEZ LUZ PATRICIA

CASTRO RODRÍGUEZ ZOILA

CONTRERAS BLANCO MARÍA EPOLITA

TORRES MUÑOZ MARÍA GRACIELA

ACEVEDO SOTO BEATRIZ ARACELY

LÓPEZ ZUÑIGASERGIO

REYES ARIAS MARCELA CELENE

SÁNCHEZ ENCISO JESÚS SALVADOR

ARAGÓN RAMÍREZ MARÍA CLAUDIA

CORTES VASQUEZ ROSA

GAMBOA HERNÁNDEZ DALIA BELÉN

GAMBOA HERNÁNDEZ FERNANDO DELFINO

GARCÍA LÓPEZ LUIS

GONZÁLEZ ARCE MAXIMINA

GONZÁLEZ CARDOSO MARÍA TERESA

HERNÁNDEZ JUÁREZ JOAQUÍN

JACINTO REYES JOSÉ SALVADOR

MORAILA LÓPEZ JOSÉ AUGUSTO

ONTIVEROS ESPINOZA IRMA CAROLINA

PERAZA RODRÍGUEZ GRISELDA

PÉREZ SAINZ MARÍA GUADALUPE

RENDON GONZÁLEZ JORGE ALBERTO

RENDON GONZÁLEZ MIGUEL

ROJO RÍOS WENDOLI

SERRANO MORA MARÍA ELENA

TORRES HERNÁNDEZ HERIBERTO

VÁZQUEZ GALLARDO SAÚL DAVID

LEYVARUIZ MELQUÍADES

PERAZA ROMERO JULIÁN GUADALUPE

ROJO RÍOS GABRIELA

ALCOCER LIZARRAGA JESSICA ESMERALDA

HAROS ROCHA MARÍA CRISTINA

MENDOZA MENDOZA ROSA CELENE

ALTAMIRANO OVALLE PAOLA ELIZABETH

DURAN VILLA KARINA
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LÚAS PINA NADIA PATRICIA

LÚAS PINA VAN1A ESTEFHANIA

PINA HERRERA MARÍA DEL SOCORRO

LÓPEZ MENESES SANDRA LUZ

MARTÍNEZ SANTANA FRANCISCO DAVID

MEDINA LAMAS PAULAJANET

AHUMADA GARCÍA ÓSCAR FERNANDO

ANDRADE TRINIDAD ISABEL

FLORES LIZARRAGA SABINA

HERNANDEZ50TO MICAELA

MORALES TELLEZ MARÍA DEL SOCORRO

NAVARRO LIZARRAGA MARÍA GUADALUPE

LiZARRAGA LIZARRAGA MARÍA TRINIDAD

ALVAREZ MARTÍNEZ MARTHA ALICIA

HUEZCA MUÑOZ MARÍA DE JESÚS

SANDOVAL BARRON JESÚS ARTURO

RAMÍREZ BONILLA JESÚS MANUEL

DE LA CRUZTRUJILLO ENEGUNDO

VARGAS SANTIN MARÍA DE LOURDES

ACOLTZI BAUTISTA MARCELO

AGU1RRE VILLELA CARLOS CESAR

CALDERÓN LEYVA HELEODORO

CALDERÓN LEYVA VÍCTOR

GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ ESMERALDA

GARCÍA SIQUEIROS CRISTINA

GAXIOLA LIZARRAGA MANUELA

LIZARRAGA RÍOS FERMINA

MÉNDEZ SAN LUIS JAVIER

MÉNDEZ SAN LUIS MARÍA LOURDES

MEZA RODRÍGUEZ JOSÉ RICARDO

MORENO CAMACHO .GRACIELA

MORENO CAMACHOJESüS GENARO ~ . f :" '-. . •

OSU N A CHAVEZMELISSA -MANUELA .. ; - ;

OSUNA LIZARRAGA EDGAR-ARTURO

RODRÍGUEZ MILLAN'LU-IS- ALFREDO - • " ' • • .
SÁNCHEZ DÍAZ EUGENIO^ - - ; - - -

SÁNCHEZ PADILLA EDUARDO :

GUTIÉRREZ SANCHEZ-CORNELIA - • - " " . .

JACOBORE/ES CLAUDIA LETICIA " ' «. . - / - : " ' ' .

LIZARRAGA SÁNCHEZ LIBERADA GUADALUPE •
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MAGAÑA SILVA RICARDO

ONTIVEROS ORTEGA JESÚS ISMAEL

OSUNA ARAMBURO RAMÓN

OSUNA MAGANAJOSE LUIS

OSUNA OSUNA RAFAEL

OSUNA PEREZJORGE LUIS

PÉREZ ARAMBURO TERESA DE JESÚS

PÉREZ LIZARRAGA MARÍA DEL CARMEN

RUIZ PRECIADO FERMÍN

SALAZAR SALAZAR IDALIA

SÁNCHEZ ÁNGULO JESÚS CESARIO

TIZNADO RIVAS CARMEN CECILIA

ZATARAIN MAGAÑA ABELARDO

ZATARAIN SALAZAR RAÚL

ARAMBURO QUINTERO ARTURO

LIZARRAGA SALAZAR KAREN ELIZABETH

PÉREZ ZATARAIN ÓSCAR

BAÑUELOS DUEÑAS MA DEL REFUGIO

CEBREROS PAREDES ANA MARLEN

MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ ARMIDA

MORAN VELARDE FERNANDO

NORIEGA DIAZJOSE ORACIO

OSUNA BAÑUELOS MARÍA SUSANA

OSUNA LOAIZAENEDINA

OSUNA MARTÍNEZ ALFREDO

PAREDES OSUNA FAUSTINA

QUIÑONEZ BELTRAN CLARA

REYES ENRIQUEZ AMALIA

ARAMBURO PALACIOS ALICIA

CASTAÑEDAGAYTAN DIANA ARACELI

CRUZ LEDEZMA MARÍA

LIZARRAGA ESTRADA ROBERTO

OSUNA VALDEZ VERÓNICA

VIZCARRAJIMENES ESTEFANA

MIRANDA DOMÍNGUEZ LUZ ADRIANA

NORIEGA PALACIO AMAIRANI ERNESTINA

LUCAS BASTIDAS ERW1N RICARDO

VALDEZ BASTIDAS MARÍA BRISEIDA

AGOSTA ZAMORA CRISTINA GUADALUPE

ALCARAZ TIRADO BIANEY^

ALVARADO PEREIDA DESIDERIA

ALVAREZ CORTES ROSALÍA ELIDA



U62

163
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191

192
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205
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207

ARCE BASTIDAS CLEOFAS

ARCE OSUNA MARÍA GUADALUPE

ARCE PERAZA JORGE LUIS

ARREÓLA MACHADO MARÍA DEL ROSARIO

CARRILLO ZAMACONA VERÓNICA DEL CARMEN

CHAVEZARAMBURO EUFRACIA

CHAVEZ CÁRDENAS ELVIRA

GARATE OSUNAJESUS ENRIQUE

GARCÍA NAVIDAD ROSA ELVIRA

GUTIÉRREZ UZARRAGA ROSA ÍCELA

GUZMAN LABRADOR MARÍA ISABEL

IMENEZ PALACIO DORA SOFÍA

LEYVA FAJARDO OLGA

UZARRAGA ARAMBURO RAFAELA

UZARRAGA AVENDAÑO JEANEHT

UZARRAGA CASTRO JAQUELINE

UZARRAGA VELARDE MARTIN

LIZARRAGA VELARDE ROSA MARÍA

MENDIOLA VÁZQUEZ ROSA ESTHER

MENDOZA LIZARRAGA JORGE

MONGOYSARAB1AJOEL

MORENO RODRÍGUEZ GUADALUPE DE JESÚS

NAVIDAD CHAVEZ MARTHA DEL1A

NUÑEZ BARRERA ALEYDA

OSUNA ÁNGULO NORMA ANGÉLICA

OSUNA ÁNGULO PABLO ANTONIO

OSUNA LOAIZALORETO

OSUNA MARTÍNEZ ANGÉLICA

OSUNA MARTÍNEZ CANDELARIA

OSUNA MORENO ROSALÍA

OSUNA NAVIDAD PABLO ANTONIO

OSUNA NAVIDAD ANA YUCARI

OSUNA RAMOS NEREIDA

PALACIOS NAVIDAD MARTHA CECILIA

PALACIOS NAVIDAD PEDRO EDGAR

PALACIOS VARGAS CINTHIA NAYELY

PEÑALOZA COBARRUBIAS ANA MARÍA

PÉREZ FRANCO MARÍA ERIKA YESMY

PLACENCIA SÁNCHEZ MARÍA ENGRACIA

REYES RAMÍREZ ALBA MARINA

RÍOS OSUNA VERÓNICA

RODRÍGUEZ HÉCTOR JAVIER

RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ GLORIA HERMILA

SARAB1A MEDINA ANA LUISA ,

VARGAS TALAMANTE MARIBEL -

VELARDE VELARDE ALICIA
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209

210
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223
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230
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235
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245
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247

248
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250

251

252

VELARDE VELARDE CANDELARIA

ZAMORA SÁNCHEZ ANA LUISA

ZAMORA SÁNCHEZ JUAN CARLOS

ZAMORA VARGAS FORT1NO

ALVAREZ ROMERO MARÍA ESTHER

ÁNGULO ASTORGA TOMASA

BASTIDAS LIZARRAGA PALOMA DEL CARMEN

BASTIDAS VELARDE FORTINO

DOMÍNGUEZ MORENO ALMA ROCÍO

FLORES TIRADO MARÍA DEL ROSARIO

GARCÍA PABLO

GARCÍA ESTRADA CLAUDIA

GARCÍA LIZARRAGA JESSICA MARTINA

NUÑEZ TIRADO CLAUDIA ROCIÓ

OSUNA LIZARRAGA ORTENCIA

SÁNCHEZ RAMOS CLAUDIA MARÍA

SILVA RAMOS FEDERICO

TIRADO CHAVEZ GRACIELA

TIRADO LIZARRAGA MARIO ALBERTO

TIZNADO DOMÍNGUEZ CARMEN JULIA .

MORENO BARRAZA LIZBETH

OSUNA URBINA IRMA

OSUNA ENC1SO RUBÉN

COBARRUBIAS BELTRAN LUIS MARTIN

DÍAZ ALVAREZ MAX1MINA

FLORES VELARDE GUADALUPE

GARCÍA ESCOBAR DANIEL

GARCÍA SAUCEDO ANA MARÍA

MONTIEL LEAL HILARIA

MORALES RAMÍREZ BLANCA ESMERALDA

RAMÍREZ TI RADOEFRAiN

TIRADO RAMIREZJUAN JOSÉ

VELARDE CANIZALEZ MARTHA ELENA

VELARDE OSUNA MARÍA DOLORES

LIZARRAGA ZAMUDIO JOSÉ LUIS

ONTIVEROS SANDOVAL JOSÉ LUIS

OSUNA VIZCARRA NORMA ESTHELA

PEÑUELAS NAVARRO MARÍA GUADALUPE

TOVAR OSUNAJESUS MANUEL

VALDEZCRUZANABELLA

VALDEZ GARCÍA MARÍA DEL ROSARIO

VELAZQUEZ ESPINOZA ESTHER

ZAMUDIO LÓPEZ JOSÉ SANTOS

CAMACHO GARCÍA ANA LIZBETH

CÁRDENAS GODINEZ CLAUDIA ELIZETH
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294

LIZARRAGA ROJAS LEONEL

MARTÍNEZ CASILLAS ROCIÓ DE LOS ANGELES '

RAYGOZA SCOTT ZOILA ANGÉLICA

SANDOVAL ROJAS CECILIA

VALLE NUÑEZBERENICE

ZATARAIN ZATARAIN CRISTIAN SANTANA

JIMÉNEZ MORAN CRISTINA

JIMÉNEZ MORAN VICTORIANO

ALVARADO RODRÍGUEZ GUADALUPE

ANGELES OSUNA ANGELINA

CASTILLO DOMÍNGUEZ SIXTO

CORRALES LEAL BERNARDO

ESTRADA ESTRADA JOSÉ

ESTRADA ESTRADA NICOLÁS

GARCÍA GARCÍA JOSÉ ANTONIO

BARRA DÍAZ CRISTIAN ARMANDO

BARRA DÍAZ RAFAEL

BARRA 1BARRA GERARDO

OSUNA BARANDA ESTEBAN

OSUNA BARANDAJOSE LUIS

OSUNA BARANDA ÓSCAR

OVIEDO LEÓN ANGELA

OVIEDO LEÓN MARTHA

OVIEDO LEÓN VIRGINIA

BARRIGA CASTRO IVAN

GARCÍA PATRÓN ANDRÉS

GÓMEZ BARCENAS SERGIO

HERAS GARDUÑO WILFREDO

LORA LÓPEZ MARÍA AGUENDA

MAYO LÓPEZ FLORDELI

ONTIVEROS RIVERA OLGA

PINEDA LÓPEZ MARTHA OFELIA

QUEZADA HERNÁNDEZ MARIANA

RAMÍREZ ARCE BEATRIZ ALICIA

REATIGA MARTÍNEZ NOHEL1A BERENICE

RODRÍGUEZ SOTO FABIOLA ADILENE

SÁNCHEZ SANCHEZJUAN

SOTO HUERTA MARÍA PAVIOLA

MORENO PASTRANO MARIO

RICARDO CONTRERAS JUAN.LU1S y

AGÜERO MORENO VICENTE "

CHAVEZ MORENO PEDRO
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320
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331

332

333

334

335

336,

337

338

CH1QUETE RODRÍGUEZ LEOBALDO

ESCOBEDO DELIS KARLA ADRIANA

JORGE ROBLES ZAIRA GABRIELA

JORGE TORRES MARÍA SUSANA

MEZA SÁNCHEZ EDGAR

MURILLO REYES FERMÍN

QUINONEZDELIZ JOSÉ AURELIO

RUIZ ROSAS EMILIA

GONZÁLEZ MOSQUEDA MARÍA TERESA

S1QUEIROS RAMÍREZ HUMBERTA

ZATARAIN GONZÁLEZ MARIO ALFONSO

COBARRUBIA ESTRADA YOLANDA

COVARRUB1AS UREÑA FRANCISCO JAVIER

MORAN IRIBE JESÚS OLEGARIO

NORIEGA GONZÁLEZ AMANDA CRISTINA

ZUÑIGA LIZARRAGA JULIO CESAR

ZUÑIGA LIZARRAGA ROBERTO

MANJARREZ SOTO BLANCA ESTELA

MANJARREZ SOTO JESÚS

OSUNA MELENDREZ NATIVIDAD ANTONIO

PÉREZ LIZARRAGA GUADALUPE

TIRADO SÁNCHEZ RAFAELA

GUEVARA GARCÍA OBDULIA

LOAIZA TIRADO ROSA ELVA

LÓPEZ GARAY MARÍA LOURDES

OSUNA AGUIRRE VÍCTOR FRANCISCO

SABORIA JIMÉNEZ NORA GUADALUPE

TAPIA LOAIZA ELBA VENANCIA

TAPIA LOAIZA ROSA ISELA

PICOS TAPIA RICARDO ALBERTO

CHIQUETE MEDINA MARGARITA

AGUIRRE CHAVEZJULIAN

NAVIDAD LIZARRAGA JUAN LUIS

OSUNA LIZARRAGA ADRIÁN ANDRÉS

OSUNA LIZARRAGA JESÚS MANUEL

ÁLZATE LÓPEZ BENITO

AVILA ARAGÓN MARÍA INÉS

BUSTAMANTE CONTRERAS ALMA.KARINA

CASTELANOS GANDAR EDITH CARELY

ESPERICUETA ORT1Z MARÍA DEL REFUGIO

LÓPEZ VALDEZ WENDY BEREN1CE

MACHUCA RAMOS fARMEN

NARANJO VILLANAZUL SUSANA GABRIELA

-ÓRNELAS AGUINIGA MARTIN
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344
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350
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360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

PALOMARES QUINTERO ANA MARÍA

RODRÍGUEZ ORTIZ MARISELA

VICTORIO MEDINA GUADAUPE

SANTOS CASTRO JOSÉ MANUEL

BARRETT CHIQUETE SANTIAGO

LLAMAS MORALES FAUSTO

MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA IRMA ARACELY

MENDOZA JUÁREZ REGINA

VELARDE MADUEÑO JUAN ANTONIO

VIRGEN MARTÍNEZ CRUZ ALBERTO

ZAVALARIVAS NORMA

CASTILLO LIZARRAGA JUAN MANUEL

FLORES OSUNA EDUARDO

GAYTAN RIOSZELMIRA

RÍOS BERNAL VERÓNICA

RUIZHEREDIA ARMANDO

RUIZHEREDIAZENON

VILURREALNUÑEZ FÉLIX

ZATARAIN LIZARRAGA YOLANDA

GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ SANTA NOEMI

MILLAN GUERRERO ISMAEL

PARDO PAREDES BRENDA LIZETH

PAREDES COLON GLORIA

OSUNA PICOS RAMÓN ARTURO

ANZURES LIZA'RRAGA BLANCA ROSA

AVENDAÑO DIAZJAZMIN VERENICE

AVENDAÑO PATINO DAMARIS LIZETH

CABANILLAS GARCÍA JANET MARISOL

DÍAZ NEVAREZ CARMEN CELINA

LIZARRAGA CHAVARIN JORGE LUIS

LIZARRAGA JUÁREZ MIRIAM VANESSA

MEDINA RANGELTATIANA

NUÑEZRUIZ CRISTI ARIBEL

OSUNA BONILLA AURELIO

OSUNA BONILLA GENARO. -f

OSUNA BONILLA RAMÓN ARTURO

OSUNA DEL'GADILLO BLANCAJAZMIN
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385
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391

392
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398

399

400

401
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405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

PAEZ LOAIZA JOVITA

RAMÍREZ NEVAREZ MARÍA

ROJAS RODRÍGUEZ CLAUDIA JANNET

SARABIA HUMARAN SILVIA

GONZÁLEZ ZAVALA BELEM GUADALUPE

GONZÁLEZ ZAVALA ELBA IRENE

AVALA MANJARREZ CLEMENTE

OSUNA ROJO LUIS GREGORIO

TOSTADO MORENO ROBERTO

ZAVALA RENDON JESÚS MARTIN

CORTEZ REYES ROSA

DERAS LOAIZA MAXIMINO

DÍAZ NIETO GABRIELA

GÓMEZ SIBRIAN HUGO ENRIQUE

LIZARRAGA PADILLA VICENTE

REYES RAMEZ MARÍA GUADALUPE

SÁNCHEZ TELLEZ JUAN LUIS

URBINA CHAIRES ALICIA

VELARDE ALVARADO TOMAS EUSEBIO

GASPAR LIZARRAGA JOSÉ ABEL

GASPAR REYES SANDRA

BARRA ACOSTA JOSÉ ÁNGEL

LIZARRAGA GARZÓN MIGUEL

ARAMBURO GARCÍA AGAPITO

AVENDANO ZENDEJAS JORGE LUIS

AVENDANO PORTILLO MARÍA DEL ROSARIO

AVENDANO ROCHA CECILIA

CABRERA HERNÁNDEZ NICOLASA

ESPARZA ZAMORA ENRIQUE

GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ LAURA ALICIA

MELLADO PORFIRIO

OSUNA ZENDEJAS GABRIEL

OSUNA ZENDEJAS MIGUEL ÁNGEL

OSUNA ZENDEJAS SANDRA

PORTILLO JUÁREZ ALEJANDRA

ROCHIN ROCHA FLOR ROCIÓ

ROCHIN ROCHA FLOR ROCIÓ

ROQUE MELCHOR GERONIMA

V1ZCARRA ROMERO LIDIA GUADALUPE

ZENDEJAS RAMOS KARLA YEOVANA

GUTIÉRREZ LIZARRAGA ANA ELSY

MENDOZA IBARRA HIGINIO

ARAMBURO MAGAÑA ESTEBAN

BONILLA BASTIDAS RODRIGO

CHIQUETE SARABIA GERMÁN
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425

426

427

428

429

430
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432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

DELGADO GUTIÉRREZ ERIKA GUADALUPE

ESCALERA L1ZARRAGA MARÍA DEL CARMEN

GARCÍA LERMA NEREIDA

LIZARRAGA AVALA RICARDO

ONTIVEROS BASTIDAS FELICITAS

ONTIVEROS RÍOS GUADALUPE

OSUNA LIZARRAGA CINTIA MARIEL

OSUNA VIDAL MARÍA GUADALUPE

PARDO TIRADO CARLOS ALFONSO

PUERTA ELENA ADILENE

VELAZQUEZ BONILLA GRISELDA

VELAZQUEZ BONILLA JOSÉ JOAQUÍN

VELAZQUEZ ROJO JORGE LUIS

VELAZQUEZ ZAMORA JESÚS FIDEL

VILLALOBOS MENDOZA MARGARITA DEJESUS

ZAMORA LIZARRAGA JUAN MANUEL

AUDELO VALDEZ ALMA ROSA

ESPINOZA FLORES DANIEL

FLORES LÓPEZ JUSTINA

GUTIRREZLOPEZJOSELUIS

MORENO CAMACHO SARA

OSUNA FLORES JUAN DANIEL

OSUNA MONTES JESÚS ALBERTO

OSUNA MUÑOZ MIREYA UZETH

OSUNA MUÑOZ NÉSTOR

TIRADO LIZARRAGA FABIÁN ENRIQUE

TORTOLEDO GAXIOLAJESUS ALBERTO

AGUILAR MORENO ROSAYRA

TIRADO GONZÁLEZ RAFAEL

VALENZUELA ¡BARRA MARIO
_í-

VALENZUELA IBARRA MA7RA YESENIA
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ARAGÓN MEDRANO ROSALÍA

DÍAZ ZAZUETAJANNET ALEJANDRINA

GONZÁLEZ RANGELTEODORA

GRANDE RODRÍGUEZ IGNACIO

ROBLES MORENO FELIPE DE JESÚS

MONTES ASCENCIÓN ARBALLO

BASALDUARIOSSILVERIA

ENCISO ARBALLO FLORENTINO

GUERRERO VALENCIA ALEJANDRA

SOLISLIZARRAGATERESO

VALLE RODRÍGUEZ MANUEL

ACOSTA LIZARRAGA GABINO

ALARCON LIZARRAGA ROCIÓ

ALARCON PAZOS MARIBEL

BULNES EDUARDO EDUARDO

CARMONA CRUZ GUILLERMINA

DÍAZ GARATE MARÍA ISABEL

GARATE BALCAZAR MARÍA DE JESÚS

GARATE MENDOZA GERTRUDES

GARATE MORFIN KARLA FAB10LA

GARATE VELEZ GABINO

JAIME ALCARAZ MARÍA DEL CARMEN

LIZARRAGA ACOSTA IVAN

LIZARRAGA CARMONA ITZEL AURELIA •

LIZARRAGA LUCAS JACINTO

LIZARRAGA OSUNA LUCILA

LIZARRAGA VÁZQUEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL

MONTANO GARATE CINTHIA JULISSA

OSUNA GARATE NICOLÁS

OSUNA MENDOZA MONICA

PATRÓN LIZARRAGA GEORGINA

PAZOS SÁNCHEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE

PERALES ROBLES TRINIDAD

SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ CRISTIAN FERNANDO

SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ GEOVANNI FRANCISCO

VALDEZ TIRADO MARÍA GUADALUPE

ZAMUDIO LIZARRAGA IVAN

LIZARRAGA PAZOS DAVID

REYES LOAIZA MARLEN

VIERA BONEL ANA KARINA

OSUNA SALINAS CRUZ

BRETADO PARRA INOCENTE



-494 OSUNA GARCÍA MARÍA ELENA

495 PÉREZ MOLINA FLORA

496 IBARGUEN FONSECA PLACIDA


